LED Work Light       

Tested Model : 10601-30 

Model/Type 

reference 

: 10601-20, 10601-10 

Receive Date : Aug. 29, 2016 

Testing period : Aug. 29, 2016 - Sep. 06, 2016 

Test Requested : According to European Commission Regulation 1907/2006, to inspect One hundred 

and Sixty-nine(169) substances of the SVHC(Substances of Very High Concern)  

content which have been listed in ECHA’s SVHC candidate list on and before Jun. 20, 

2016. 

Test Method : Please refer to the next page(s) 

Test Result(s) : Please refer to the next page(s)